
F. Inicio 05/02/2022 F. Fin 05/02/2022 Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 15320 DOMINGUEZ FIGUEIRIDO, CEU ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15321 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15322 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15324 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15326 HERMO MIGUEZ, MARTIN ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15329 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC ESP 14 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15330 PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.29 AG 2028363 ALCALDE LOJO, IAGO ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 20/03/2021 OURENSE 9.54

AG 2028362 BLANCO PENSADO, SERGIO ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2027565 FILGUEIRA MARIÑO, JORGE ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza
AG 14204 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, ALVARECHO ESP 9 CA Millaraio 19/12/2020 9:17

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.78 AG 2027564 LAGO SAMPEDRO, MIGUEL ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 9.78

AG 15338 BOO CASTELO, DANIEL ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15339 ORDOÑEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15337 TUBIO FUENTES, MANUEL ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
07.59 GA 170 VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN ESP 6 Atletica Barbanza 16/01/2022 BRAGA - (POR) 8.16
07.77 GA 2023572 GONZALEZ BOO, SERGIO ESP 5 Atletica Barbanza 16/01/2022 BRAGA - (POR) 7.83
07.80 AG 12118 BERNÁRDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor 22/01/2022 OURENSE 7.82
07.82 AG 2022047 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 20/03/2021 OURENSE 8.71
07.91 GA 168 INSUA VILLA, YAGO ESP 5 Atletica Barbanza 04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA 7.91
08.51 GA 387 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza 04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA 8.51
08.89 AG 2017604 GONZALEZ BOO, MARTIN ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 18/12/2021 VIGO 8.89
09.04 AG 2027573 FILGUEIRA MARIÑO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 07/03/2021 VIGO 9.04
09.29 AG 2025342 GOMEZ REGO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 07/03/2021 VIGO 9.29

AG 2027845 AYASO PARADA, ALEX ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo

AG 2025338 GOMEZ REGO, SAMUEL ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 9.42

GA 768832 MIGUENS PEREZ, ALEXIS ESP 0 CA Santiago 7.39 19/1/20 Ourense 7.51

AG 12334 SAMPEDRO LIJÓ, HUGO ESP 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:40.35 AG 12118 BERNÁRDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor 22/01/2022 OURENSE 40.56
00:42.96 AG 12334 SAMPEDRO LIJÓ, HUGO ESP 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo 03/07/2021 LUGO 42.96

AG 2027573 FILGUEIRA MARIÑO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2025342 GOMEZ REGO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2025338 GOMEZ REGO, SAMUEL ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2022047 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:29.84 AG 2027848 AYASO PARADA, IKER ESP 9 Santa Uxia Atletismo 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:29.84
01:31.49 AG 2028363 ALCALDE LOJO, IAGO ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:31.49
01:41.16 AG 2028362 BLANCO PENSADO, SERGIO ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 1:38.21

AG 14204 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, ALVARECHO ESP 9 CA Millaraio 44177,06679

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 15321 ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15322 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15324 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15325 GARCIA COOP, AARON ESP 13 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15329 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC ESP 14 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:36.95 AG 2027564 LAGO SAMPEDRO, MIGUEL ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:36.95

AG 15338 BOO CASTELO, DANIEL ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15339 ORDOÑEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15340 PEREIRA MOLEDO, ANTON ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15337 TUBIO FUENTES, MANUEL ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
13,31 GA 2023572 GONZALEZ BOO, SERGIO ESP 5 Atletica Barbanza 03/07/2021 LUGO 13.31

AG 14233 RIAL GARCÍA, ROI ESP 6 CA Millaraio 13,19 22/01/22 Ou

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
11,04 GA 387 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza 21/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 11.04

9,92 AG 2017604 GONZALEZ BOO, MARTIN ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 26/06/2021 VIGO 9.92

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 15328 LOPEZ RUSO, XULIA ESP 14 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15333 VULCANO REGUEIRO, ALMA ESP 14 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.03 AG 2022601 BOO OLIVEIRA, YAEL ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 04/04/2021 PONTEVEDRA 9.03

AG 2027849 AYASO PARADA, SIRA ESP 9 Santa Uxia Atletismo 10.34
AG 2021858 BOO OLIVEIARA, SOFIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 10.07

AG 2021859 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 9.68

AG 3673 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza
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AG 13348 DE LA FUENTE FILLOY, PAULA ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG 15345 DEL VALLE MCKEEVER, AITANA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 3672 FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15343 FERNANDEZ PARADA, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15344 HERBON LAGO, YAIZA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 11860 LAIÑO IZQUIERDO, AINHOA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15342 LAPA FIGUEIRA, LARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15350 LEON GONZALEZ, AROA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15236 RIVAS GUDE, DANIELA ESP 9 Santa Uxia Atletismo

AG 11866 SACHEZ SANTIAGO, UXIA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15341 SANLES SUAREZ, ELINA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15347 SERNA SALAS, YUDNERY ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.43 AG 2027567 MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 9.43
09.92 AG 2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 9.92
10.07 AG 2027568 BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 15/05/2021 VIGO 10.07
10.07 AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 22/07/2021 PONTEVEDRA 10.07
10.58 AG 2027566 GOMEZ REGO , ALDARA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 10.58

AG 15323 FERNANDEZ PARADA, LIVIA ESP 12 Atletica Barbanza
AG 15331 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO, IRIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15335 VAZQUEZ GREGORI, ZOE ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

AG 15334 VULCANO REGUEIRO, LUA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.33 GA 166 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA ESP 6 Atletica Barbanza 08/01/2022 BRAGA - (POR) 8.29
08.54 GA 167 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA ESP 6 Atletica Barbanza 13/03/2021 OURENSE 8.66
08.63 GA 388 SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza 13/03/2021 OURENSE 8.72
08.71 AG 2023853 VIDAL MARQUEZ, UXIA ESP 7 Atletica Val Minor 26/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 8.71
08.72 GA 689 BÓVEDA MURILLO, LÍA ESP 8 CA Pino 22/01/2022 LUGO 9.85
09.02 GA 530 MASIDE LÓPEZ, BERTA ESP 8 CA Pino 22/01/2022 LUGO
09.98 AG 2027684 LAGO SAMPEDRO, CARLOTA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.98

AG 2027685 BLANCO PENSADO, CARLOTE ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza 10.50

AG 2027841 CONDE GARCIA, KIARA ESP 8 Santa Uxia Atletismo 10.13

AG 2027222 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO, ERIKA ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo 9.14
AG 12567 DONG CHEN, XINYU CHN 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo

AG 15349 FERNANDEZ LAPIDO, MARA ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza

AG 12566 FRANCISCO CARDENAS, LAURA DANIELA ESP 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo
GA 701 MOURE SEOANE, HELENA ESP 7 CA Pino

AG 2027245 PICANES BONOZO, EMILIA ESP 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo 10.03

AG 5071 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ICIA ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo 9.92
AG 15348 TRASBACH MARIÑO, CARMEN ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 5072 VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, ZAIRE ESP 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo 9.40

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:46.18 GA 388 SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza 27/06/2021 RIBEIRA 46.18
00:46.82 AG 2023853 VIDAL MARQUEZ, UXIA ESP 7 Atletica Val Minor 22/01/2022 OURENSE 47.27
00:49.17 GA 687 JORGE GÁNDARA, CLARA ESP 8 CA Pino 22/01/2022 LUGO 49.17 49.17
00:51.64 GA 701 MOURE SEOANE, HELENA ESP 7 CA Pino 22/01/2022 LUGO 51.64 51.64
00:52.15 GA 389 VILA FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIANA ESP 8 CA Pino 22/01/2022 LUGO 52.15 52.15

AG 2027685 BLANCO PENSADO, CARLOTE ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2027841 CONDE GARCIA, KIARA ESP 8 Santa Uxia Atletismo

AG 15349 FERNANDEZ LAPIDO, MARA ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza

AG 12566 FRANCISCO CARDENAS, LAURA DANIELA ESP 7 Santa Uxia Atletismo
AG 2027684 LAGO SAMPEDRO, CARLOTA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

GA 530 MASIDE LÓPEZ, BERTA ESP 8 CA Pino

AG 15348 TRASBACH MARIÑO, CARMEN ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:23.54 AG 2022601 BOO OLIVEIRA, YAEL ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:23.54
01:27.93 AG 2021859 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 26/06/2021 VIGO 1:27.93
01:32.92 AG 2021858 BOO OLIVEIARA, SOFIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 1:32.92
01:40.90 AG 3672 FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:40.90

AG 11866 SACHEZ SANTIAGO, UXIA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:31.68 AG 2027567 MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:31.68
01:36.88 AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:36.88
01:40.70 AG 2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:40.70
01:43.33 AG 2027566 GOMEZ REGO , ALDARA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:43.33

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
10,81 GA 167 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA ESP 6 Atletica Barbanza 03/07/2021 LUGO
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